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Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Eleonorenstrasse 64,
55252 Mainz-Kastel

Haus 2 - Erdgeschoss

Funktion

wcC

Bad
Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Abstellraum
Terrasse
Eltern 1
Diele

Flur

Du/WC
Kind 1

Kind 2
Summe EG:

Eltern 1

Wohnflachen von Wohn- u.

Zubehdrraumen

WHI.

1,98 m?
13,20 m?
52,86 m?

3,19 m?
29,92 m?
23,33 m?
11,97 m?
18,81 m?

8,54 m?
11,34 m?
15,31 m?

190,45 m?

EG
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